
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Futurity All Around

11/2/2014 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

For Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Placing Points 17 Points Ranking Placing

2014 Futurity All Around

 Num Name Horse All Around 4th 16 -$   2nd 16 -$   3rd 16 -$   1st 16 -$   

76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 Y 5.0 12.0 -$   4.0 13.0 -$   2.0 15.0 -$   1.0 16.0 -$   56.0 1 1

25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 Y 1.0 16.0 -$   3.0 14.0 -$   5.0 12.0 -$   3.0 14.0 -$   56.0 1 2

274 Mike Major - Reata B Rejoicing - 2011 - 5367773 Y 3.0 14.0 -$   1.0 16.0 -$   8.0 9.0 -$   12.0 5.0 -$   44.0 3 3

272 Jennifer Bouse - NP COL TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 Y 2.0 15.0 -$   2.0 15.0 -$   12.0 5.0 -$   9.0 8.0 -$   43.0 4 4

133 Jay McLaughlin - Siouxs Pretty Girl - 2011 - 5435725 Y 10.0 7.0 -$   11.0 6.0 -$   1.0 16.0 -$   4.0 13.0 -$   42.0 5 5

94 Jake  Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 2011 - 5568812 Y 7.0 10.0 -$   10.0 7.0 -$   3.0 14.0 -$   8.0 9.0 -$   40.0 6 6

144 Shawn Holden - Grays Last Light - 2011 - 5384870 Y 4.0 13.0 -$   9.0 8.0 -$   6.0 11.0 -$   10.0 7.0 -$   39.0 7 7

128 Wes Chappell - Lil Ruf Sunshine - 2011 - 5423173 Y 12.0 5.0 -$   13.0 4.0 -$   4.0 13.0 -$   2.0 15.0 -$   37.0 8 8

300 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 Y 9.0 8.0 -$   5.0 12.0 -$   15.0 2.0 -$   6.0 11.0 -$   33.0 9 9

266 Mike Major - Gray Hope Stik - 2011 - X070996 Y 8.0 9.0 -$   7.0 10.0 -$   7.0 10.0 -$   13.0 4.0 -$   33.0 9 10

297 Sara Gugelmeyer - NP Hal Of A Dawg - 2011 - 5427568 Y 13.0 4.0 -$   8.0 9.0 -$   10.0 7.0 -$   7.0 10.0 -$   30.0 11 11

37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 Y 6.0 11.0 -$   6.0 11.0 -$   11.0 6.0 -$   16.0 1.0 -$   29.0 12 12

242 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 2011 - 5592040 Y 14.0 3.0 -$   14.0 3.0 -$   9.0 8.0 -$   5.0 12.0 -$   26.0 13 13

84 Braden Johns - Acreately Tuned - 2011 - 5460266 Y 15.0 2.0 -$   12.0 5.0 -$   14.0 3.0 -$   11.0 6.0 -$   16.0 14 14

298 Jeremy Gugelmeyer - NP OTP Rio - 2011 - 5427567 Y 11.0 6.0 -$   15.0 2.0 -$   13.0 4.0 -$   14.0 3.0 -$   15.0 15 15

152 Terrence Till - NP Dora Fate -  2011 - 20141102 Y 16.0 1.0 -$   16.0 1.0 -$   16.0 1.0 -$   15.0 2.0 -$   5.0 16 16

130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 2011 - 5405033 N SCR N -$   SCR N -$   SCR N -$   SCR N -$   0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 2 7 8 9 3 4 5 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Lope 
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s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 16 25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 99.0 1

2 15 272 Jennifer Bouse - NP COL TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 98.0 2

3 14 274 Mike Major - Reata B Rejoicing - 2011 - 5367773 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 98.0 2

4 13 144 Shawn Holden - Grays Last Light - 2011 - 5384870 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 98.0 2

5 12 76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 98.0 2

6 11 37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 97.0 6

7 10 94 Jake  Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 2011 - 5568812 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 97.0 6

8 9 266 Mike Major - Gray Hope Stik - 2011 - X070996 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 96.0 8

9 8 300 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 96.0 8

10 7 133 Jay McLaughlin - Siouxs Pretty Girl - 2011 - 5435725 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 96.0 8

Futurity   
Pleasure

2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilson

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6 298 Jeremy Gugelmeyer - NP OTP Rio - 2011 - 5427567 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 96.0 8

12 5 128 Wes Chappell - Lil Ruf Sunshine - 2011 - 5423173 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 95.0 12

13 4 297 Sara Gugelmeyer - NP Hal Of A Dawg - 2011 - 5427568 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 93.0 13

14 3 242 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 2011 - 5592040 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 82.0 14

15 2 84 Braden Johns - Acreately Tuned - 2011 - 5460266 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 74.0 15

16 1 152 Terrence Till - NP Dora Fate -  2011 - 20141102 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 70.0 16

SCR #N/A 130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 2011 - 5405033

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

16
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 4 2 7 6 3
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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1 16 274 Mike Major - Reata B Rejoicing - 2011 - 5367773 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 65.0 1

2 15 272 Jennifer Bouse - NP COL TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 65.0 1

3 14 25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 3.5 64.5 3

4 13 76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 63.0 4

5 12 300 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 6.5 62.5 5

6 11 37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 5.5 62.5 5

7 10 266 Mike Major - Gray Hope Stik - 2011 - X070996 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 2.5 62.5 5

8 9 297 Sara Gugelmeyer - NP Hal Of A Dawg - 2011 - 5427568 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 62.0 8

9 8 144 Shawn Holden - Grays Last Light - 2011 - 5384870 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 62.0 8

10 7 94 Jake  Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 2011 - 5568812 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 61.0 10

Futurity Trail 2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Earnest Wilsom

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6 133 Jay McLaughlin - Siouxs Pretty Girl - 2011 - 5435725 7.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 56.5 11

12 5 84 Braden Johns - Acreately Tuned - 2011 - 5460266 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 51.5 12

13 4 128 Wes Chappell - Lil Ruf Sunshine - 2011 - 5423173 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 51.5 12

14 3 242 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 2011 - 5592040 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 51.0 14

15 2 298 Jeremy Gugelmeyer - NP OTP Rio - 2011 - 5427567 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 50.0 15

16 1 152 Terrence Till - NP Dora Fate -  2011 - 20141102 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.5 40.5 16

SCR #N/A 130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 2011 - 5405033

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge:

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

3
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

3 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total 

(1-70) Ranking

1 16 133 Jay McLaughlin - Siouxs Pretty Girl - 2011 - 5435725 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 1.0 54.0 1

2 15 76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 52.0 2

3 14 94 Jake  Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 2011 - 5568812 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 50.0 3

4 13 128 Wes Chappell - Lil Ruf Sunshine - 2011 - 5423173 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 48.0 4

5 12 25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 47.0 5

6 11 144 Shawn Holden - Grays Last Light - 2011 - 5384870 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 47.0 5

7 10 266 Mike Major - Gray Hope Stik - 2011 - X070996 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 46.0 7

8 9 274 Mike Major - Reata B Rejoicing - 2011 - 5367773 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 45.0 8

9 8 242 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 2011 - 5592040 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 43.0 9

10 7 297 Sara Gugelmeyer - NP Hal Of A Dawg - 2011 - 5427568 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 42.0 10

Futurity 
 Reining

Pattern No.

2014 Derby and FuturityLocation:Chris Jeter

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6 37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 42.0 10

12 5 272 Jennifer Bouse - NP COL TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 41.0 12

13 4 298 Jeremy Gugelmeyer - NP OTP Rio - 2011 - 5427567 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 39.0 13

14 3 84 Braden Johns - Acreately Tuned - 2011 - 5460266 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 38.0 14

15 2 300 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 38.0 14

16 1 152 Terrence Till - NP Dora Fate -  2011 - 20141102 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.0 16

SCR #N/A 130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 2011 - 5405033

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/2/2014 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
17 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 5 6

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control and 

Position  

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense  

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done  

(1-10)

Control  

Position  

Rate  

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty  

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold  

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score  

(1-60)

Ranking

1 16.0 76 Shawn Hays - Cowgirl Starlite - 2011 - 5416627 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 76.0 1

2 15.0 128 Wes Chappell - Lil Ruf Sunshine - 2011 - 5423173 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.0 2

3 14.0 25 Fielding Rogers - Badger Me Yellow - 2011 - 5449022 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 71.0 3

4 13.0 133 Jay McLaughlin - Siouxs Pretty Girl - 2011 - 5435725 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 67.0 4

5 12.0 242 William Crutchfield - Big Valleys Lil Hana - 2011 - 5592040 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 63.0 5

6 11.0 300 Katie Dove - Becaco That Cracks - 2011 - 5430939 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 61.0 6

7 10.0 297 Sara Gugelmeyer - NP Hal Of A Dawg - 2011 - 5427568 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.0 6

8 9.0 94 Jake  Lemons - Satin Lil Kat - 2011 - 5568812 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 8

9 8.0 272 Jennifer Bouse - NP COL TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 59.0 9

10 7.0 144 Shawn Holden - Grays Last Light - 2011 - 5384870 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 58.0 10

Futurity 
 Cowhorse

Class

2014 Derby and Futurity

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6.0 84 Braden Johns - Acreately Tuned - 2011 - 5460266 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0 11

12 5.0 274 Mike Major - Reata B Rejoicing - 2011 - 5367773 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 56.0 12

13 4.0 266 Mike Major - Gray Hope Stik - 2011 - X070996 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 12

14 3.0 298 Jeremy Gugelmeyer - NP OTP Rio - 2011 - 5427567 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 55.0 14

15 2.0 152 Terrence Till - NP Dora Fate -  2011 - 20141102 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 48.0 15

16 1.0 37 Liz Truax - Nightime Shiner - 2011 - 5363851 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 29.0 16

SCR #N/A 130 Scott Long - BH Texas Light - 2011 - 5405033

2014 Derby LNP Derby and Futurity LNP Fut

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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